
Lakeridge Jr. High 
Community Council Members 

2015-16 
 
Principal Member  Kathy Knudsen  kknudsen@alpinedistrict.org 
 
Parent Council Members 
Edy Buss-Chair 225-7905 / 376-0151 thebussfamily@comcast.net 823 S 920 E  
Rochelle Anderson 225-8649 / 380-6955 rochelletanderson@yahoo.com 1023 E 760 S 
Dania Cuadra 801-960-8205  daniacuadra@yahoo.com  472 W 1428 S 
Lynn Eyestone 225-6888 / 380-3196 curlysueplumtoe@hotmail.com 634 S 100 W 
Lynette Keele 224-3185 / 376-6281 lynetteakeele@gmail.com  1643 S 100 E 
Sylvia Lobendahn 801-874-7574  lobendsi@uvu.edu   1076 W 550 S 
Teresa McKitrick 8010-319-5411  teresa.mckitrick@gmail.com 538 S 1020 W 
Cretia Tinsley 226-9090 / 722-5241 cretiat@hotmail.com  178 E 1910 S 
Jenna Wood  764-0172 / 372-5579 jennakwood@gmail.com  595 S 520 W 
 
 
Faculty Council Members 
LaNell Brown      lbrown@alpinedistrict.org 
Randy Evans      revans@alpinedistrict.org     
Kevin Rich      kevinrich@alpinedistrict.org 
Ryan Rocque     rrocque@alpinedistrict.org 
 
Classified Member 
Kathi Strong  610-8134 / 376-5458 kstrong@alpinedistrict.org 
 
PTSA Member 
Becky Caldwell 221-0539 / 362-5301 becky@caldwells.org  1445 S 100 W 
 
District Council Rep 
Roger Harrison 224-9512 / 422-8096 rgharrison55@gmail.com  1158 S 350 W 
 
Committees 
Public Relations:  Silvia, LaNell, Becky, Dania, Kathi 
School Culture:  Kathy, Randy, Lynette, Lynn 
Academic Development:  Kevin, Rochelle, Ryan, Jenna 
 
Collaboration Team Leaders 
Counseling-Randy Evans Math-Pat Fossat  English-Kevin Rich 
Social Studies-Merinda Davis Fine Arts-Betty Lou Hunter CTE-Brad Schmidt 
Science-Tiffany Pierce  PE/Health-LaNell Brown  World Lang-Ryan Rocque 
SpEd-Rachelle Dixon  At large CTL’s-Josh Stowers & Karen Schlosser 
 
Meeting Schedule:  October 20;  November 17; Dec 15; Jan 19; Feb 16, March 15; April 19; May 17 
 *All meetings are at 12:00 noon – 2:00 pm 
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